Micro  &  Forged  Weld  Fittings
Metal  Gasket  Face  Seal  Fittings
Weld Fittings & SCR Fittings
Technical data of Weld Fittings
  Features                                            Pressure Ratings
                                                               Inside Surface Finishes
   Materials                                              Cleaning & Packing
   How to order
   Special Notice
*  Compact design for mainly gas line of
   Semiconductor, FPD and other Industries.
*  End Connection Type
  - TBW (Tube Butt Weld) by manual
  - ATW (Automatic Tube Butt Weld) (Option)
* 1/4 to 1 inch and 6 to 18 mm available
* ASME B31.1 & B31.3
* Pressure ratings are also determined
  by temperature derating factors up to 1000℉ (537℃).
*  Maker standards are applied according to
   the application. Material Designator Bar Stock Forged
S316L S6L ASTM A276
ASTM A479
ASME SA479
ASTM A182
ASME SA182 Single Melting S316L
(VOD or VAR)
S6LV
* Detail. specifications are to be ordered
  based on SEMI F20-0706E (GP, HP, UHP).
* S316L  VIM/VAR (Double Melting) is also available.
* 20% min elongation allowed
Grade Designator
Ra
(μm/μin)
Material
BA B 0.25/10 S316L (S6L)
EP E 0.13/5 S316L VOD or VAR (S6LV)
Ordering Number Material Designator
Surface Finish
Designator
* S316L : S6L
* S316L Simple Melt : S6LV
  (VOD or VAR)
* S316L Double Melt : S6LVV
  (VIM/VAR)
* BA : B
* EP : E
* When ordering, customers should notify the kinds of gas or chemical for proper selection of material type.
Weld Fittings & SCR Fittings